Commitment 2040: Your Daily Travel Experiences Survey Results

Question 1 - What type of trip do you make most often each week?
(1,135 Responses Received as of August 7th, 2013)

B Go to work

H Attend school

m Complete a chore or task (e.g., banking, gas stations)

M Participate in a free-time activity (e.g., dining, theater,
church, gym)

B Meet an appointment (e.g., doctor, meeting)

m Other (please specify)




Commitment 2040: Your Daily Travel Experiences Survey Results

Question 2 - What means of transportation do you use most often to make this trip?
(1,135 Reponses Received as of August 7th, 2013)

1%

195 0%~ | %
\%

M Drive in a car by myself
H Ride in a car with someone else (carpool / vanpool)

H Ride the bus

M Ride Tri-rail

H Bicycle

m Walk

1 Motorcycle or scooter
W Taxi

Other (please specify)



Commitment 2040: Your Daily Travel Experiences Survey Results

Question 3 - Approximately how far away from your home is this destination?
(1,062 Responses Received as of August 7th, 2013)

511055 Greater than 60 miles
1% 2%
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1% rLess than one mile
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41to 45 3%
2%

31to 35
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10%
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11to 15

12%
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11%

Note: Response average equals 20.16 miles.



Commitment 2040: Your Daily Travel Experiences Survey Results

Question 4 - How long does it normally take you to make this trip door-to-door?
(1,068 Responses Received as of August 7th, 2013)

Greater than 120 minutes
1%
106 to 120
9110105 1% Less than one minute

% —‘ /_ 0%

76 to 90
61to 75 4%
4% -

16 to 30
28%

31to 45
25%

Note: Response average equals 42.12 miles.



Commitment 2040: Your Daily Travel Experiences Survey Results

Question 5 - How long does it take when you experience an unexpected delay (e.g., congestion, accident, weather)?
(1,065 Responses Received as of August 7th, 2013)

Greater than 120 minutes
5%
106 to 120

6%
_\

Less than one minute
0%

91to 105
2%

16 to 30
20%

61to 75
7%

31to 45
18%

46 to 60
19%

Note: Response average equals 58.64 miles.
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Commitment 2040: Your Daily Travel Experience Survey Results

Question 6 - Please tell us thoughts or ideas you have to improve the transportation system in Broward?
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Question 7 - What is your age?
(1,008 Responses Received as of August 7th, 2013)

15to 17 years old
Less than 15 Id 0%
ess than 15 years o
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(o]

1%

65 to 79 years old
8%

25 to 34 years old
13%

50 to 64 years old
43%

35 to 49 years old
31%
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Commitment 2040: Your Daily Travel Experiences Survey Results

Question 8 - What languages do you speak at home? (mark all that apply)
(1,008 Responses Received as of August 7th, 2013)

e

English

Spanish

Creole

Portuguese

Other (please specify)

M Percent

97.4%

18.1%

1.5%

1.5%

5.2%
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Question 9 - What is your employment status? (mark all that apply)
(997 Responses Received as of August 7th, 2013)
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Self-employed | Employed by Unemployed Looking for Student Retired Volunteer Homemaker Active-duty Unable to Other (please
someone else work (non-paid) or caretaker military work specify)

M Percent 8.2% 84.3% 1.2% 1.4% 4.5% 5.4% 2.5% 1.5% 0.3% 0.4% 2.5%




